



Dhanlaxmi FABRICS LTD.

Corporate Office : 401/402, Kailash Corporate Lounge, Veer Savarkar Marg, Park Site, Vikhroli (West) Mumbai - 400 079.
Phone : 022-25181103 / 25181102 • CIN No. : L17120MH1992PLC068861

Date: 17.11.2023

To,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Corporate Relationship Dept,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 521151

Sub: Newspaper cutting in connection with publication made by the Company for the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023.

Dear Madam/Sir,

Enclosed is the newspaper publication made by the Company for extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 in the newspapers viz. the Financial Express (English Daily) and Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi Daily) on 12th November, 2023 pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 (1) and (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the Receipt.

Thanking You
Yours Faithfully
For Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Limited

Vinod S. Jhawar

Mr. Vinod Jhawar
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00002903
Place: Mumbai



Encl: Newspaper cuttings

INTERTEC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN NO. L8100KA189PDC010456
Registered Office: 28, Shankar Matt Road, Bangalore 560004
Phone: 080-26679094/2661317; Email: compliance@intertec.com. URL: www.intertec1.com
Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September, 2023. In Lakhs except EPS Data

No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2023	Quarter Ended 31.08.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023	Quarter Ended 31.08.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023
1	Total Income/(from Operations or others)	0	0	189.58	0	0	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-2.39	-1.18	-82.21	-2.39	-1.18	
3	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax)	-2.39	-1.18	-82.21	-2.39	-1.18	
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital/Face Value of Rs. 10/-	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	
5	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each: Basic & Diluted	(0.003)	(0.002)	(0.117)	(0.003)	(0.020)	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited (standalone & consolidated) financial results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) 2015. Full format of the Financial Results available at the Company website: www.intertec.com & MSEI website: www.msei.in
2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved in Board meeting held on 11.11.2023
Place: Bangalore
Date: 11.11.2023
By Order of the Board
T S Ravi Chandar
(Managing Director; DIN: 01684760)

SHRYDUS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L67190WB193PCL035658
Regd. Office : Ms. Mangalam Housing Development Finance Limited, 24 & 26 Hemanta Basu Sarani R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700091, West Bengal, India.
Corporate Office : 107, Sagar Avenue, Above Rata, SV Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400058
email ID : cvkmarke@gnail.com, Web : www.shrydus.com, Mob : 9821910929
Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from operations	215.25	269.07	307.45	484.32	307.45	928.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	18.32	5.29	7.39	23.61	7.45	28.92
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	18.32	5.29	7.39	23.61	7.45	28.92
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	18.32	5.29	7.39	23.61	7.45	29.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	18.32	5.29	7.39	23.61	7.45	29.92
6	Equity Share Capital	1201.38	1201.38	905.88	1201.38	905.88	905.88
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)	-	-	-	-	-	-
A	Basic and Diluted EPS for the period from Continuing and Discontinued Operations	0.15	0.04	0.08	0.20	0.08	0.33
B	Basic and Diluted EPS for the period from Continuing Operations	0.15	0.04	0.08	0.20	0.08	0.33
C	Basic and Diluted EPS for the period from Discontinued Operations	0.15	0.04	0.08	0.20	0.08	0.33

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results of the Company are available on the websites of the Company and Stock Exchange(s).
For SHRYDUS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
(Shrey Premal Parekh)
Managing Director
DIN : 08513653
Place : Kolkata
Date : 09th November, 2023

KRIDHAN INFRA LIMITED

Regd Office: 203, Joshi Chambers, Ahmedabad Street, Carnac Bunder, Masjid East, Mumbai - 400 009.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

S. N.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022
I	Total Income	19	37	9	19	37	197
II	Profit before tax and after exceptional items and tax	(4)	(14)	(24)	(4)	(14)	(12)
III	Profit before tax and after exceptional items	342	616	(16)	341	616	(57)
IV	Profit/(Loss) after tax and after exceptional items	342	616	(19)	341	616	(832)
V	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	342	616	(19)	341	616	(832)
VI	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value: Rs. 2/- per share)	1896	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896	1,896
VII	Earnings Per Share - (Of Rs.2/- each)	0.36	0.65	(0.02)	0.36	0.65	(0.88)
	Basic & Diluted	0.36	0.65	(0.02)	0.36	0.65	(0.88)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 is available with Stock Exchange website.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Gautam Surani
Executive Director
Din: 08180233
Date : 11/11/2023

ASSAM ENTRADE LIMITED

CIN NO. L20219WB1985PL006657
REGD OFF: 16 TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA-700073 Website : www.assamentrade.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2023

(In terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		For the quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations	146.185	195.59	177.01	347.78	276.48	636.52	146.31	195.72	177.51	342.03	276.91	637.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	52.215	55.40	54.62	107.62	65.42	118.74	52.34	55.37	54.89	107.71	65.55	118.90
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	52.215	55.40	54.62	107.62	65.42	118.74	52.34	55.37	54.89	107.71	65.55	118.90
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	39.027	(4.78)	50.70	34.25	58.67	148.70	13.19	(4.81)	50.94	8.38	58.77	148.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	39.027	(4.78)	50.70	34.25	58.67	148.70	13.19	(4.81)	50.94	8.38	58.77	148.82
6	Paid up Equity share capital	143.980	143.980	143.980	143.980	143.980	143.980	143.980	143.980	143.980	143.980	143.980	143.980
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)*	-	-	-	5,669.03	5,375.11	5,633.74	-	-	-	5,977.80	5,959.96	5,943.56
8	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each: Basic EPS (Rs per share) (not annualized excluding year end)	2.711	(0.33)	3.52	2.38	4.08	10.32	2.74	(0.33)	3.53	2.41	4.08	10.34
	Earnings per share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- each: Diluted EPS (Rs per share) (not annualized excluding year end)	2.711	(0.33)	3.52	2.38	4.08	10.32	2.74	(0.33)	3.53	2.41	4.08	10.34

* Reserves includes Securities Premium Account of Rs 622.705 Lakhs in both years.
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.sebiindia.com) and the Company (www.assamentrade.com)
Place : Kamrup
Date : 11.11.2023
For Assam Entrade Limited
Sd/-
(Nishant Gupta)
Managing Director
DIN: 00326311

DHANLAXMI FABRICS LIMITED

CIN: L17120MH1992PCL068861
Regd. Off: at Bhopar Village, Mangpada Road, Dombivli (E), Thane, Maharashtra - 421204.
Corp. Off: 401, Kailash Corporate Lough, Opp Kailash Business Park, Vikrol (West), - Mumbai - Maharashtra - 400079.
Tel No: 0251-2879589; Email Id: info@dlf.net.in; Website: www.dlf.net.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)					
	Quarter Ending		Quarter Ending		Year Ending	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
Total income from operations and other revenues	425.79	2,049.97	399.06	824.85	7,886.90	31,832.2023
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	34.54	(51.90)	(319.89)	(285.15)	114.19	114.19
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	52.80	12.23	(319.89)	(287.09)	95.92	95.92
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	40.60	10.57	(314.89)	(274.09)	71.73	71.73
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	858.11	858.11	858.11	858.11	858.11	858.11
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	4,637.18
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.47	0.12	(3.67)	(3.19)	0.84	0.84
Basic:	0.47	0.12	(3.67)	(3.19)	0.84	0.84
Diluted:	0.47	0.12	(3.67)	(3.19)	0.84	0.84
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.47	0.12	(3.67)	(3.19)	0.84	0.84
Basic:	0.47	0.12	(3.67)	(3.19)	0.84	0.84
Diluted:	0.47	0.12	(3.67)	(3.19)	0.84	0.84

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)					
	Quarter Ending		Quarter Ending		Year Ending	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
Total income from operations and other revenues	485.25	2,231.60	509.41	994.96	8,544.85	31,832.2023
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(19.55)	(25.37)	(312.53)	(332.09)	108.81	108.81
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(13.30)	15.97	(312.53)	(325.94)	65.54	65.54
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(25.64)	13.46	(308.89)	(334.54)	38.92	38.92
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	858.11	858.11	858.11	858.11	858.11	858.11
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	4,637.18
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.30)	0.16	(3.60)	(3.90)	0.43	0.43
Basic:	(0.30)	0.16	(3.60)	(3.90)	0.43	0.43
Diluted:	(0.30)	0.16	(3.60)	(3.90)	0.43	0.43
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.30)	0.16	(3.60)	(3.90)	0.43	0.43
Basic:	(0.30)	0.16	(3.60)	(3.90)	0.43	0.43
Diluted:	(0.30)	0.16	(3.60)	(3.90)	0.43	0.43

Notes:
1. The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023 of the Company were reviewed by Auditors and approved by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th November, 2023.
2. These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereat.
3. The Limited Review of the above results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 has been carried out by the Auditor in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR), Regulation, 2015.
4. Sales are reduced mainly due to closure of processing unit situated at Dombivli for repair, maintenance and technological upgradation of Plant & Machinery.
5. The activities of the company relate to two Segment i.e. Fabric and Processing.
6. Previous period figures have been regrouped and reclassified, where necessary, to make them comparable with current period figures.
7. Depreciation has reduced as Company is working on single shift basis during the quarter ended September, 2023 instead of triple shift.
8. The Exceptional Items of Standalone results of Current Quarter comprises of Profit on sale of Assets Rs 16.97 Lacs and Recovery of Bad Debts Rs 1.08 Lacs.
9. The Exceptional Items of Consolidated results Current Quarter comprises of Profit on sale of Assets Rs 5.17 Lacs and Recovery of Bad Debts Rs 1.08 Lacs.
10. The figures of September quarter are the balancing figures between half yearly figures in respect of the full six month and published first quarter of current financial year.
11. Consolidated result represent the combine result of M/s Dhanelaxmi Fabrics Limited and its subsidiary Companies M/s Western Chemicals & Chemicals Pvt Ltd, M/s. Dhanelaxmi Fabrics Pvt Ltd and M/s. DFL Fabrics Pvt Ltd.
12. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.sebiindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dlf.net.in).
For Dhanelaxmi Fabrics Limited
Sd/-
Vinod Jhavar
Date : 12.11.2023
(Managing Director - DIN: 00029303)

FORM A

(Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE MEMBERS OF ESSENZA LIFEFINTECH LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

- Name of Corporate Debtor: Essenza LifeFinance Limited
- Date of incurrence of corporate debt: 12th February 2022
- Authority under which corporate debt is incurred/registered: Registrar of Companies, Mumbai
- Corporate Identity No. of corporate: U68190MH2012PLC230665
- Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor: 115, Biring, Western Edge, 2, Western Express Highway, Borivali (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400099
- Incurrence commencement date in respect of Corporate Debtor: As per order of NCLT, Mumbai Bench dated November 10, 2023, in C.P.B.No. 350 of 2023
- Address and e-mail of the Insolvency Resolution Professional: 180 Days from the Insolvency Commencement date which is November 10, 2023
- Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as Interim Resolution Professional: Reg. No. IBBI/PA/001/2022/2022/13975
- Address and e-mail of the Interim Resolution Professional, as registered with the Board: Address: 102, 1st Floor, Sanghat Ashram OHS, Sant Ramdas Road, Mulund (E), above Kodans Kati Murti, Maharashtra, 400 083
Email Id: gprajuraj@rediffmail.com
- Last date for submission of claims: November 26, 2023
Date of appointment of IRP: November 10, 2023. 34 days from receipt of order for appointment of IRP i.e., from November 10, 2023 is given for submission of claim.
- Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of subsection (8)(a) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional: Nil.
- Name of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorized Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class): Not Applicable
- (a) Relevant forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at: (a) https://ibbi.gov.in/home/uploads (b) Not Applicable

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench has ordered the commencement of a Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process for **Essenza LifeFinance Limited** on November 2023.
The creditors of **Essenza LifeFinance Limited** are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof or before November 24th, 2023 to the Interim Resolution Professional at the address mentioned against Entry No. 10.
The financial creditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the proof of claims in paper form, as per or electronic means.
Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.
Date: November 12th 2023
Place: Mumbai
Rajuram Shamal Jalwal
Interim Resolution Professional
Registration No. IBBI/PA/001/2022/2022/13975
IFA valid till 01 December 2023

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT



FLAIR WRITING INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Our Company was originally formed and registered as a partnership firm under the Indian Partnership Act, 1932 under the name of 'M/s Flair Writing Industries' with firm registration number BA-12035, pursuant to a deed of partnership dated January 6, 1988, as amended and supplemented from time to time. Pursuant to the conversion of M/s Flair Writing Industries into a private limited company, the Companies Act, 2013, our Company was incorporated as a private limited company on August 12, 2016 at Mumbai, Maharashtra, India as 'Flair Writing Industries Private Limited'. Our registration was then converted into a public limited company and the name of our Company was changed to 'Flair Writing Industries Limited'. A fresh certificate of incorporation dated May 30, 2018 was issued by the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra at Mumbai (the "ROC"). For further details in relation to changes in the name of our Company, see "History and Certain Corporate Matters" on page 196 of the Draft Red Herring Prospectus dated July 14, 2023 filed with the SEBI on July 15, 2023, read together with the addendum to the draft red herring prospectus dated September 13, 2023 (collectively the "DRHP").
Corporate & Registered Office: 63 BC, Corporate Industrial Estate, Charkop, Kandivali West, Mumbai 400 067, Maharashtra, India. Contact Person: Mr. Vishal Kishor Chanda, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer; Telephone: +91 22 4203 0405; E-mail: investors@flairpens.com; Website: www.flairworld.in; Corporate Identity Number: U51100MH2016PLC284727

NOTICE TO INVESTORS ("NOTICE")

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING OF UP TO (a) EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹3 EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF FLAIR WRITING INDUSTRIES LIMITED (THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹11 PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF ₹7 PER EQUITY SHARE) (THE "OFFER PRICE") AGGREGATING UP TO ₹2,920.00 MILLION (THE "FRESH ISSUE") COMPRISING A FRESH ISSUE OF UP TO (a) EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹3 EACH BY OUR COMPANY AGGREGATING UP TO ₹2,920.00 MILLION (THE "FRESH ISSUE") AND AN OFFER FOR SALE OF UP TO (a) EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹3 EACH AGGREGATING UP TO ₹310.00 MILLION (THE "OFFER FOR SALE").
* Our Company, in consultation with the Book Running Lead Managers, has undertaken a Pre-IPO Placement of 2,401,315 Equity Shares at an issue price of ₹304.00 per Equity Share (including a premium of ₹290.00 per Equity Share) for a cash consideration aggregating to ₹730.00 million, on November 10, 2023. The size of the Fresh Issue has now been reduced by ₹730.00 million and accordingly, the potential issuers may note the following:
Our Company, in consultation with the BRLMs, has undertaken the Pre-IPO Placement of 2,401,315 Equity Shares at an issue price of ₹304.00 per Equity Share (including a premium of ₹290.00 per Equity Share) for an amount aggregating to ₹730.00 million, by way of a private placement in accordance with Section 42, 62 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Prospectus and Allotment of Securities) Rules, 2